

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1895/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 03/11/2006 in WP No.5054/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

TATA STEEL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place on record subsequent facts and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to amend the cause title, so far Respondent No.1 is
concerned.

Issue fresh notice upon such respondent through Registered Post A.D.

Dasti service, in addition, is allowed.

List the matter on 13th November, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar