

^

ITEM NO.52

COURT NO.3

SECTION III

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1895/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 03/11/2006 in WP No.5054/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

TATA STEEL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for permission to place on record subsequent facts,  
with prayer for interim relief and office report]

Date: 03/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prateek Jain, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv. for  
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Not represented till date.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is incomplete.

Let fresh notice be issued to the respondents on deposit of  
process fee.

Process be given dasti as well.

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master