

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 8 9 5 / 2 0 0 7

TATA STEEL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amend ment of cause title, PERMISSION TO PLACE ON
RECORD SUBSEQUENT FACTS and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 06 / 11 / 2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Pragya Ohri, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Brahmajeet Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondents are granted four weeks' time for filing counter
affidavit.

List again on 8.12.2008.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj